
SB86 Düren - Gey - Vossenack - Simmerath

Rurtalbus
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Düren Bahnhof/ZOB
Düren StadtCenter
Düren Kaiserplatz

Weierstraße
Rurbrücke
Birgel Alte Post
Gey Waldweg
Gey Broichstraße

Forsthaus Hubertushöhe
Großhau
Kleinhau Rönnig
Kleinhau Abzweigung

Hürtgen Post
Hürtgen Steinbachstr.
Soldatenfriedhof
Hürtgen Siedlung
Eifeler Hof

Vossenack Kaulen
Vossenack Abzweigung
Vossenack Sparkasse
Vossenack Sportlokal
Vossenack Kirche

Vossenack Sportlokal
Vossenack Sparkasse
Vossenack Abzweigung
Vossenack Waldschlößchen
Vossenack Kloster

Raffelsbrand
Raffelsbrand Ringstr.
Raffelsbrand Rote Kaul
Forsthaus Jägerhaus
Lammersdorf Radarstation

Lammersdorf Waldsiedlung
Lammersdorf Junker
Lammersdorf Bahnhofstr.
Lammersdorf Bahnhof
Lammersdorf Sonntagsstr.

Paustenbach Hermanns
Paustenbach Post
Bickerath
Bickerather Str.
Simmerath Bushof

5 25
5 27
5 29

5 30
5 31
5 37
5 40
5 41

5 42
5 44
5 46
5 47

5 49
5 50
5 51
5 51
5 52

5 53
5 54
5 55
5 56
5 57

5 58
5 59
6 00
6 01
6 02

6 03
6 04
6 05
6 06
6 08

6 10
6 11
6 11
6 12
6 13

6 14
6 15
6 17
6 19
6 21

8 25
8 27
8 29

8 30
8 31
8 37
8 40
8 41

8 42
8 44
8 46
8 47

8 49
8 50
8 51
8 51
8 52

8 53
8 54
8 55
8 56
8 57

8 58
8 59
9 00
9 01
9 02

9 03
9 04
9 05
9 06
9 08

9 10
9 11
9 11
9 12
9 13

9 14
9 15
9 17
9 19
9 21

15 25
15 27
15 29

15 30
15 31
15 37
15 40
15 41

15 42
15 44
15 46
15 47

15 49
15 50
15 51
15 51
15 52

15 53
15 54
15 55
15 56
15 57

15 58
15 59
16 00
16 01
16 02

16 03
16 04
16 05
16 06
16 08

16 10
16 11
16 11
16 12
16 13

16 14
16 15
16 17
16 19
16 21

17 25
17 27
17 29

17 30
17 31
17 37
17 40
17 41

17 42
17 44
17 46
17 47

17 49
17 50
17 51
17 51
17 52

17 53
17 54
17 55
17 56
17 57

17 58
17 59
18 00
18 01
18 02

18 03
18 04
18 05
18 06
18 08

18 10
18 11
18 11
18 12
18 13

18 14
18 15
18 17
18 19
18 21

 

Montag - Freitag

Rurtalbus
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Simmerath Bushof
Bickerather Str.
Bickerath
Paustenbach Post
Paustenbach Hermanns

Lammersdorf Sonntagsstr.
Lammersdorf Bahnhof
Lammersdorf Bahnhofstr.
Lammersdorf Junker
Lammersdorf Waldsiedlung

Lammersdorf Radarstation
Forsthaus Jägerhaus
Raffelsbrand Rote Kaul
Raffelsbrand Ringstr.
Raffelsbrand

Vossenack Kloster
Vossenack Waldschlößchen
Vossenack Abzweigung
Vossenack Sparkasse
Vossenack Sportlokal
Vossenack Kirche

Vossenack Sportlokal
Vossenack Sparkasse
Vossenack Abzweigung
Vossenack Kaulen

Eifeler Hof
Hürtgen Siedlung
Soldatenfriedhof
Hürtgen Steinbachstr.
Hürtgen Post
Kleinhau Abzweigung
Kleinhau Rönnig

Großhau
Forsthaus Hubertushöhe
Gey Broichstraße
Gey Waldweg
Birgel Alte Post
Rurbrücke
Weierstraße

Düren Kaiserplatz
Düren StadtCenter
Düren Bahnhof/ZOB

6 56
6 57
6 59
7 01
7 02

7 03
7 05
7 05
7 06
7 07

7 09
7 11
7 12
7 13
7 14

7 15
7 16
7 17
7 18
7 19
7 20

7 21
7 22
7 23
7 24

7 25
7 26
7 26
7 27
7 28
7 30
7 31

7 33
7 35
7 36
7 37
7 40
7 46
7 47

7 49
7 51
7 53

9 56
9 57
9 59

10 01
10 02

10 03
10 05
10 05
10 06
10 07

10 09
10 11
10 12
10 13
10 14

10 15
10 16
10 17
10 18
10 19
10 20

10 21
10 22
10 23
10 24

10 25
10 26
10 26
10 27
10 28
10 30
10 31

10 33
10 35
10 36
10 37
10 40
10 46
10 47

10 49
10 51
10 53

16 56
16 57
16 59
17 01
17 02

17 03
17 05
17 05
17 06
17 07

17 09
17 11
17 12
17 13
17 14

17 15
17 16
17 17
17 18
17 19
17 20

17 21
17 22
17 23
17 24

17 25
17 26
17 26
17 27
17 28
17 30
17 31

17 33
17 35
17 36
17 37
17 40
17 46
17 47

17 49
17 51
17 53

18 56
18 57
18 59
19 01
19 02

19 03
19 05
19 05
19 06
19 07

19 09
19 11
19 12
19 13
19 14

19 15
19 16
19 17
19 18
19 19
19 20

19 21
19 22
19 23
19 24

19 25
19 26
19 26
19 27
19 28
19 30
19 31

19 33
19 35
19 36
19 37
19 40
19 46
19 47

19 49
19 51
19 53

 

Montag - Freitag
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